Blade Guide
Blade Guide Parts List
REF PART # DESCRIPTION REF PART # DESCRIPTION
6 PSS07M SET SCREW M5-.8 X 5 160 P0513160 LOCATE BUSHING
125 P0513125 COMPLETE FENCE KIT WITH RAILS 161 P0513161 BUSHING
125 P0514125 COMPLETE FENCE KIT WITH RAILS 162 PSB14M CAP SCREW M8-1.25 X 20
134 P0513134 LOWER ADJUST SHAFT 163 PLW04M LOCK WASHER 8MM
136 PB82M HEX BOLT M8-1.25 X 80 164 P0513164 GUIDE BRACKET
137 PW01M FLAT WASHER 8MM 165 P0513165 WORM CYLINDER
138 P0513138 PROTECT COVER(ASM) 166 P0513166 FIXED PLATE
140 P0513140 STEP SCREW M4 X 5 167 P0513167 GEAR 15T
141 PW04M FLAT WASHER 10MM 168 P0513168 FIXED BOLT
142 P0513142 SLIDING PLATE 169 P0513169 COVER
143 PR05M EXT RETAINING RING 15MM 170 PB03M HEX BOLT M8-1.25 X 16
144 P6202ZZ BALL BEARING 6202ZZ 171 PS07M PHLP HD SCR M4-.7 X 8
145 P0513145 UPPER BLADE GUIDE SUPPORT 172 PSS11M SET SCREW M6-1 X 16
146 P0513133 GUIDE RING 173 P0513173 MITER GAUGE ASSY
147 PTS001M THUMB SCREW M6-1 X 16 173-1 P0513173-1 GUIDE BAR
149 PB18M HEX BOLT M6-1 X 15 173-2 P1022029-1 T-SLOT WASHER 3MM
150 P0513150 ADJUST BAR 173-3 P0506147 INDICATOR
151 P0513151 UPPER SPACING SLEEVE 173-4 P0513173-4 NYLON WASHER 1/4"
153 P0513153 UPPER GUIDE SUPPORT BLOCK 173-5 P0513173-5 HANDLE 1/4"
154 PS38M PHLP HD SCR M4-.7 X 10 173-6 P0513173-6 MITER GAUGE BODY
155 PN04M HEX NUT M4-.7 173-7 P0513173-7 SHAFT
156 P0513156 RACK 173-8 PS37M PHLP HD SCR M6-1 X 6
157 P0513157 UPPER GUIDE TUBE 173-9 PFS01M FLANGE SCREW M5-.8 X 8
158 P0513158 HANDWHEEL 174 P0513174 BUSHING
159 PB08M HEX BOLT M6-1 X 20
Label Placement
Safety labels warn about machine hazards and ways to prevent injury. The owner of this machine
MUST maintain the original location and readability of the labels on the machine. If any label is
removed or becomes unreadable, REPLACE that label before using the machine again. Contact
Grizzly at (800) 523-4777 or www.grizzly.com to order new labels.
REF PART # DESCRIPTION REF PART # DESCRIPTION
177 P0513177 MACHINE WARNING/ID (G0513) 184 G8588 GRIZZLY NAMEPLATE- SMALL
177 P0514177 MACHINE WARNING/ID (G0514) 185 P0513185 SAW TENSION LABEL
178 PLABEL-14 ELECTRICITY LABEL 186 P0513186 G0513 LABEL
179 PLABEL-11 SAFETY GLASSES 2" X 3 5/16" 186 P0514186 G0514 LABEL
180 PLABEL-12 READ MANUAL 2" X 3 5/16" 187 PPAINT-1 GRIZZLY GREEN TOUCH-UP PAINT
181 PLABEL-19 HANDS/BS BLADE 2"X3 5/16"H 188 PPAINT-10 LIGHT GRAY REF PAINT
182 PLABEL-20 DONT OPEN 2"W X 3 5/16"H 189 P0513189 GUIDE POST ADJUST LABEL
183 PLABEL-18 UNPLUG BANDSAW LABEL 190 P0513190 BS BLADE ENCLOSURE LABEL
WARRANTY AND RETURNS
Buy Direct and Save with Grizzly® –  Trusted, Proven and a Great Value!
~Since 1983~
ORDER
24 HOURS A DAY!
1-800-523-4777
Visit Our Website Today For
Current Specials!